1:00 p.m.
1:10 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:40 p.m

1:50 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
2:10 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Climate Variability Working Group Meeting Agenda
Wednesday, 28 June 2000, 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
Aspen/Bighorn Room, The Village at Breckenridge

Introductory Remarks
Community Data Sets and Data Access Issues

Factors that Affect the Amplitude of El Nino in Global
Coupled Climate Models

The Arctic Oscillation in the CCSM and Hamburg
GCMs

Developing a Coupled Prediction System at the IRI:
A Work in Progress

An Intercomparison Between CCM3.6, ECHAM4.5 and
COLAZ2.0 for the Period 1979-1995 in AMIP -Type
Integrations

The NSIPP Model's Coupled Variability

"Spiciness" in Oceanic Decadal Variability

Comparing the Structure of Internal and
External Interannual Variability

Understanding Decadal Variations in the North
Atlantic Oscillation

A Numerical Experiment Concerning the Role of the
Indonesian Throughflow in the Coupled Climate
System

Break (Atrium)

Discussion

Adjourn

Plenary Session (Ten Mile Room)

Lawrence Buja

Jerry Meehl, Peter Gent,
Julie Arblaster, Esther Brady,
Bette Otto-Bliesner, and
Anthony Craig

Andrew Robertson

David DeWitt

Suzana Junzueira
de Camargo

Max Suarez
R. Saravanan

Grant Branstator

Jim Hurrell

Ed Schneider and
R. Wajsowicz

Report of the Working Groups (25 minutes each, 5 minutes discussion)

Ocean
Land
Atmosphere



