Climate Variability Working Group Meeting Agenda Wednesday, 28 June 2000, 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Aspen/Bighorn Room, The Village at Breckenridge

1:00 p.m.	Introductory Remarks	
1:10 p.m.	Community Data Sets and Data Access Issues	Lawrence Buja
1:20 p.m.	Factors that Affect the Amplitude of El Nino in Global Coupled Climate Models	Jerry Meehl, Peter Gent, Julie Arblaster, Esther Brady, Bette Otto-Bliesner, and Anthony Craig
1:30 p.m.	The Arctic Oscillation in the CCSM and Hamburg GCMs	Andrew Robertson
1:40 p.m	Developing a Coupled Prediction System at the IRI: A Work in Progress	David DeWitt
1:50 p.m.	An Intercomparison Between CCM3.6, ECHAM4.5 and COLA2.0 for the Period 1979-1995 in AMIP-Type Integrations	Suzana Junzueira de Camargo
2:00 p.m.	The NSIPP Model's Coupled Variability	Max Suarez
2:10 p.m.	"Spiciness" in Oceanic Decadal Variability	R. Saravanan
2:20 p.m.	Comparing the Structure of Internal and External Interannual Variability	Grant Branstator
2:30 p.m.	Understanding Decadal Variations in the North Atlantic Oscillation	Jim Hurrell
2:40 p.m.	A Numerical Experiment Concerning the Role of the Indonesian Throughflow in the Coupled Climate System	Ed Schneider and R. Wajsowicz
2:50 p.m.	Break (Atrium)	
3:20 p.m.	Discussion	
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn	
4:00 p.m.	Plenary Session (<u>Ten Mile Room</u>) Report of the Working Groups (25 minutes each, 5 minutes discussion)	
	Ocean Land Atmosphere	